JducTtaHuna 45
08.03.2026

[eBoukn, 200m BosnbHbIA CTUNb

14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[NeByuwikn (14-15 ner)

3VMNHA Mapusa
KAJTMHWHA AHnacTacus
KOLUENEBA ApuHa
CTACEHKOBA [fapbs
BY>XVHA AHnacTacusi
ANTMMOBA TaTbsiHa
BAPYEHKO [apbs
3AXAPOBA [apbs

9 TAMNKNHA YnbsaHa
10 TPYWKWMNHA AHHa
11 MBAHOBA AnnHa
12 CBCTYHOBA Hatanbs
13 CbIUEBA MonunHa
14 METPOBA EkaTepuHa
15 3AXAPOBA TaTbsiHa

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

KOHMopkn (16-18 neT)

MO/TYAHOBA Mapus
MPA3HOBA AHHa

KOPOCT [fapbs
UYEPKALUNHA Banepus
HOYKWHA Bnagncnasa
LWAPA®YTAVNHOBIM Annsapa
BOPNCOBA Bapsapa
KNAYNHA Tauncusa
APMAKOBA Onecs
TYPOBA Kupa

QW oO~NOOULA~WDNPE

I

faTa poxaeHus

13.06.2011
31.10.2011
21.07.2011
09.06.2012
06.03.2012
28.03.2011
10.02.2011
20.07.2011
14.02.2012
20.05.2012
15.06.2012
14.02.2012
11.08.2011
12.07.2012
21.08.2012

12.04.2008
08.01.2009
19.06.2009
11.12.2009
05.06.2009
02.03.2009
26.09.2010
13.02.2010
14.09.2010
20.02.2010

KMC

KMC

KMC

KOMaHaa

CLUOP "Pagyra", r.CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MKCLW "3eneHorpas”, r.Mocksa

CLU Ne 6, r.Kypck

LICKA, r.OauHu0oBO

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

MKCLWOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxunHa", r.Mocksa

Onumnus, r. KpacHogap

MKCLU "HoBast MockBa", r.MockBa
LICKA, r.OanHuoB0

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CK "2nekTtpoH", r.Mckos

B®CO "AnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb

CK "HentyH" banawuxa

CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

MATI, oT4. "FOxHbIi", r.MockBa
CLUOP "Mocksuu", r.Mocksa
LICKA, r.OguHuoBo

L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb
AHO LCIT, r.Mocksa

L "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb
Cuwl "Onumn", r.®pA3nHO

AHO LICIT, r.Mocksa

AHO LICIT, r.Mocksa

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

2:07.00
2:16.90
2:17.85
2:20.00
2:23.00
2:24.00
2:28.30
2:29.89
2:32.00
2:36.00
2:38.00
2:42.06
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:57.11

2:12.12
2:15.57
2:15.60
2:18.00
2:19.00
2:23.00
2:23.44
2:27.00
2:28.00
2:34.35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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