

08.03.2026

(14-15)

1	13.06.2011	" " , . -	2:07.00
2	31.10.2011	1	2:16.90
3	21.07.2011	I " " , .	2:17.85
4	09.06.2012	I 6, .	2:20.00
5	06.03.2012	I , .	2:23.00
6	28.03.2011	II " " , . " " , .	2:24.00
7	10.02.2011	II " , .	2:28.30
8	20.07.2011	II " " , .	2:29.89
9	14.02.2012	II , .	2:32.00
10	20.05.2012	II " , .	2:36.00
11	15.06.2012	II " " , .	2:38.00
12	14.02.2012	II " " , .	2:42.06
13	11.08.2011	II " " , .	2:45.00
14	12.07.2012	III " " , .	2:45.00
15	21.08.2012	III " " , .	2:57.11

(16-18)

1	12.04.2008	, . " " , .	2:12.12
2	08.01.2009	" " " , .	2:15.57
3	19.06.2009	I , .	2:15.60
4	11.12.2009	"MY CHAMPS", .	2:18.00
5	05.06.2009	II , .	2:19.00
6	02.03.2009	"MY CHAMPS", .	2:23.00
7	26.09.2010	I " " , .	2:23.44
8	13.02.2010	II , .	2:27.00
9	14.09.2010	II , .	2:28.00
10	20.02.2010	II , .	2:34.35